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MONDAY, JULY 23, 1990, CONTINUED 

019707 
019708 
019713 
019723 

019728 
019929 
019951 
019953 
020049 

1990 - 

E 

E 

BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
TULSA BEEF & 
HAGMAN 'S 

TULSA BEEF & 
CLEAN RIGHT CLEANING 
NATKIN SERVICE CO 
AMERICAN BATTERY TECH INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 

1991 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
100256 
018678 
018807 
019145 

019632 

1990 — 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SCOTT RICE 
TULSA OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
TIRBY STUART C CO 
TULSA OFFICE SUPPLY INC 

1991 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
100031 
014629 
016174 

1990 - 

BUFFINGTON, CHARLES C 
DUNNING PHOTO EQUIPMENT 
IBM 

1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
005041 

005041 
0132844 

| 014980 
| 016702 

0146942 
| 017100 
018403 

|| 018404 
018405 

| 018408 
018456 

| 018457 
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1 018477 
018478 
018575 

018713 
018814 
019037 
019040 

019079 
019080 
019081 
019140 
019394 
019414 
019984 
020017 

1990 _- 

FORD AUDIO VIDEO 
FORD AUDIO VIDEO 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE 
CORSON, VELMA 
LUNDBERG, NITA 
TALIAFERRO, LEON 
RAINS, JAN 
SCOTT RICE 
THOMPSON BOOK & SUPPLY 
MINOLTA CORPORATION 
PRINGLE, ANNIE 
IRVIN, JGHN 
SCOTT RICE 
APPLE COMPUTER INC 
NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE 
ACCENT—MAYFLOWER 
PROJECT ADVENTURE, INC 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 
U S POSTMASTER 
BARTON, LINDA 
CRESTWOOD COMPANY 
REEVES TV & APPLIANCES 
BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE 

1991 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
014156 
014399 
014399 
014399 
014399 

014402 
014804 
015237 
015245 
015298 
015395 
015401 
015403 
0155e8 
015543 
015551 
015561 
015792 
015804 
015875 

015935 
| 016003 
| 014003 
1 016016 
| 016129 
| 0146357 
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016360 
016415 
016641 
017175 

| 017175 

SMITH THOMPSON, INC 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC 
WARE, JOYCE D 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE 
GOGETS, JOHN 
VERATEX 
STRATEGIC MAPPING INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

REFUNDS 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 
EQUIPMENT 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,098.75 
97.80 
320.41 
124.80 
197.79 
355.00 
514.50 
281.00 
155.17 

7,586.35 
20,372.40 
8,266.50 

455.73 
549.50 

218.00 
4,500.00 
40,648.00 

560.00 
63.00 

110.00 
64.00 

735.64 
16.40 

358.34 
8.4 

10.63 
22.08 
17.28 
198.36 
52.80 

1,550.00 
18.72 
15.36 
14.00 
81.00 

380.00 
93.76 

1,000.00 
486.50 
26.00 
246.00 
36.25 
173.00 
107.25 
329.00 
217.23 

481.14 
650.00 
489.60 
168.45 
150.00 
11.05 
64.55 
59.21 
83.29 
6.00 

73.52 
123.32 
191.98 
343.00 
25.00 
115.39 
43.22 
150.82 
125.75 

9.40 
24.00 
250.00 
500.00 

2,073.09 
92.41 
862.86 

2,210.60 
42.00 
50.00 
37.50 
34.50 


