MONDAY, JULY	23, 1990, CONTINUED		
019707	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,098.75
019708 019713	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	97.80
019713	TULSA BEEF & HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
019728		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
019929		SERVICES	355.00
019951 E 019953	NATKIN SERVICE CO	SERVICES	514.50
020049 E	AMERICAN BATTERY TECH INC FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	281.00 155.17
1990 - 1991 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND			
1990 - 1991 SF 100256	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	7,586.35
018678	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	20,372.40
018807 019145	TULSA OFFICE SUPPLY INC IRBY STUART C CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	,
017632	TULSA OFFICE SUPPLY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
1990 - 1991 RESALE PROPERTY FUND			
100031	BUFFINGTON, CHARLES C	REFUNDS	218.00
014629	DUNNING PHOTO EQUIPMENT	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	4,500.00
016174	IBM	EQUIPMENT	40,648.00
	CHOOL SPECIAL FUND	men,	
005041 005041	FORD AUDIO VIDEO FORD AUDIO VIDEO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
005041	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES SERVICES	63.00 110.00
014980	ARTS AND HUMANITIES	SERVICES	64.00
016702	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	735.64
016942 017100	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	16.40
017100	BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE CORSON, VELMA	SERVICES TRAVEL	358.34 8.64
018404	LUNDBERG, NITA	TRAVEL	10.63
018405	TALIAFERRO, LEON RAINS, JAN SCOTT RICE	TRAVEL TRAVEL	22.08
018408 018456	RAINS, JAN SCOTT RICE	TRAVEL	17.28
018457	THOMPSON BOOK & SUPPLY		198.36 52.80
018458	MINOLTA CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
018477	PRINGLE, ANNIE	TRAVEL	18.72
018478 018575	IRVIN, JOHN SCOTT RICE	TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	15.36
018373	APPLE COMPUTER INC	SERVICES	81.00
018814	NATIONAL COMMITTEE COD	TOALICI	000 00
019037	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE ACCENT-MAYFLOWER PROJECT ADVENTURE, INC MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES	93.76
019040 019079	ACCENT-MAYELOWER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,000.00
019080	PROJECT ADVENTURE, INC	SERVICES	26.00
019081	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	246.00
019140 019394	U S POSTMASTER BARTON, LINDA	SERVICES	36.25 173.00
017374	CRESTWOOD COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	107.25
019984	REEVES TV & APPLIANCES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
020017	BLAKEY GROUP INC, THE	SERVICES	217.23
	TY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
014156 014399	SMITH THOMPSON, INC BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	481.14 650.00
014399		SERVICES	48 <b>9.6</b> 0
014399	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	168.45
014399			150.00
014402 014804	BUILDING OPERATIONS TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	TRAVEL SERVICES	11.05 64.55
015237	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	59.21
015245	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	83.29
015298	SOONER SUPPLIES INC COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	6.00
015395 015401	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES SERVICES	73.52 123.32
015403	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	191.98
015528	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	343.00
015543	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	SERVICES	25.00
015551 015561	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	115.37 43.22
015792	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	150.82
015804	AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC	SERVICES	125.75
015875 015935	WARE, JOYCE D BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE	TRAVEL SERVICES	9.60 24.00
016003	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	250.00
016003	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	600.00
016016	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE	SERVICES	2,073.09
016129 016357	GOGETS, JOHN VERATEX	SERVICES SERVICES	92.41 862.86
016360	STRATEGIC MAPPING INC	SERVICES	2,210.60
016415	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	42.00
016641 017175	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	50.00 37.50
017175	CITY OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	37.50 34.50
	err er rømbert		J. 100